Technologies)
TZ810N22KOFB01HPSA1
Part Number TZ810N22KOFB01HPSA1
Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description SCR MODULE 2200V 1500A MODULE
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
TZ810N22KOFB01HPSA1 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of TZ810N22KOFB01HPSA1
Manufacturer Part Number TZ810N22KOFB01HPSA1 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) Description SCR MODULE 2200V 1500A MODULE
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Off State 2.2kV Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 2V
Structure Single Series -
Package / Case Module Other Names SP001258486
TZ810N22KOFB01
Operating Temperature 125°C (TJ) Number of SCRs, Diodes 1 SCR
Mounting Type Chassis Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 8 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description SCR Module 2.2kV 1500A Single Chassis Mount Module Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 1500A
Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max) 819A Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz
(Itsm) 39000A @ 50Hz
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 500mA Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 250mA
TZ810N22KOFB01HPSA1 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TZ810N22KOFB01HPSA1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for TZ810N22KOFB01HPSA1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TZ800N18KOFB1 IGBT Modules EUPEC 1268 pcs
TZ800N16KOF IGBT Modules EUPEC 1086 pcs
TZ800N18KOF IGBT Modules EUPEC 1086 pcs
T2251N80TOHXPSA1 SCR MODULE 8000V 3550A DO200AE International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
TZ860N16KOFHPSA2 THYRISTOR MODULE 1600V 860A International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 4 pcs
TZ800N16KOFTIMHPSA1 SCR MODULE 1800V 1500A MODULE International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 1 pcs
TZ800N12KOFHPSA3 SCR MODULE 1.2KV 1500A MODULE International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
TZ800N18KOFHPSA3 SCR MODULE 1.8KV 1500A MODULE International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
VS-VSKT142/16PBF MODULE THYRISTOR 145A INT-A-PAK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TZ800N12KOF IGBT Modules EUPEC 1268 pcs
TZ800N18KOFTIMHPSA1 SCR MODULE 1800V 1500A MODULE International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 1 pcs
TZ860N16KOFTIMHPSA1 SCR MODULE 1600V 1500A MODULE International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
VS-T50RIA20 SCR PHASE CONT 200V 50A D-55 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TZ800N14KOFHPSA3 SCR MODULE 1.4KV 1500A MODULE International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
TZ810N22KOFHPSA2 THYRISTOR MODULE 2200V 819A International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 6 pcs
TZ800N14KOF IGBT Modules EUPEC 1086 pcs
TZ800N16KOFHPSA3 SCR MODULE 1.6KV 1500A MODULE International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
TZ800N18K IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1050 pcs
TZ810N22KOFTIMHPSA1 SCR MODULE 2200V 1500A MODULE International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
TZ800N18KOFB1HPSA2 SCR MODULE 1800V 1500A MODULE International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
TZ810N22KOFB01HPSA1 Details PDF